ORDERING INFORMATION
425
MODE OF OSCILLATION FREQUENCY IN MHz
F = Fundamental
M - indicates MHz and decimal point.
Frequency is recorded with minimum 4
significant digits to the right of the "M".
M
FREQUENCY TOLERANCE @ 25°C
1 = ± 10 ppm
X = ± 15 ppm
2 = ± 20 ppm
3 = ± 30 ppm  (standard)
LOAD CAPACITANCE
A = 10 pF
B = 13 pF
C = 16 pF
D = 18 pF
E = 20 pF
F = 24 pF
G = 30 pF
H = 32 pF
J = 9 pF
K = 8 pF
L = 12 pF
S = Series
STABILITY TOLERANCE/TEMPERATURE RANGE
Over Operating Temperature Range
(Referenced to 25°C Reading)
Example Part Numbers:
425F35E014M3181
425FX9A050M0000
1 = ± 10 ppm, -20°C to +70°C
X = ± 15 ppm, -20°C to +70°C
2 = ± 20 ppm, -20°C to +70°C
3 = ± 30 ppm, -20°C to +70°C
4 = ± 40 ppm, -20°C to +70°C
5 = ± 50 ppm, -20°C to +70°C  (standard)
6 = ± 20 ppm, -40°C to +85°C
7 = ± 30 ppm, -40°C to +85°C
8 = ± 40 ppm, -40°C to +85°C
9 = ± 50 ppm, -40°C to +85°C
Not all performance combinations and frequencies may be available.
Contact your local CTS Representative or CTS Customer Service for availability.